ACCES I/O PCIe-WDG-CSMA   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
PCIe-WDG-CSMA
Watchdog Timer & I/O Card Datasheet
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
11/7/17 *coming soon
FEATURES
 MD2 Low Profile Watchdog Timer & Computer Status Monitor

Card Dimensions  6.6”Length; Height 2.535" seated
   MD2 Low Profile Specification
ORDERING GUIDE
 PCIe-WDG-CSM  PCI Express Watchdog Timer
 PCIe-WDG-CSMA  Advanced Watchdog Timer Card
Factory Options
 Extended temperature operation (-35° to +70°C)
 RoHS Compliance
 Low Profile mounting bracket
DB25F Connector Pin Assignments
Pin Signal Pin Signal
1  RELAY 1C 14 RELAY 2C
2 RELAY 1N0 15 RELAY 2NO
3 RELAY 1NC 16 RELAY 2NC
4 ISOL IN RETURN* 17 ISOL IN 4*
5 ISOL IN 3* 18 ISOL IN 2*
6 ISOL IN 1* 19 ISOL OUT 2 VBB*
7 ISOL OUT 1 VBB* 20 ISOL OUT 2 VOUT*
8 ISOL OUT 1 VOUT* 21 ISOL OUT RETURN*
9 LVTTL IN 2 22 GND
10 LVTTL IN 1 23 GND
11 LVTTL OUT 2 24 GND
12 LVTTL OUT 1 25 GND
13 3.3VDC via polyfuse
*Indicates PCIe-WDG-CSMA version only
ACCES I/O PCIe-WDG-CSMA   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,
networking and data collection solutions to the embedded, industrial, and digital-out-of-home market sectors.
US
Sales: +1 347 719 4508
Support: +1 347 719 4508
1309 Coffeen Ave
Ste 1200
Sheridan
WY 82801
USA
EMEA
Sales: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Support: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Unit A5 Douglas Park
Stone Business Park
Stone
ST15 0YJ
United Kingdom
VAT Number: 120 9546 28
Business Registration Number: 07699660